Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Anema - (931590) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.04
1:02.70
1:02.90
1:03.11
1:03.38
1:03.53
1:03.78
1:03.85
1:04.08
1:04.22
1:04.48
1:04.49
1:04.56
1:04.66
1:04.75
1:04.90
1:05.02
1:05.21
1:05.23
1:05.23
1:05.76
1:06.03
1:06.85
1:06.96
1:07.75

1:09.82
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Date

14/02/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
01/03/15
22/01117
22/01/17
02/07/16
02/10/16
22/11/15
01/03/15
01/10/17
11/01/15
20/09/19
21/09/18
02/03/14
04/07/15
04/10/15
02/11/14
02/03/14
05/07/14
08/07/17
12/01/14
24/11113
15/12/13
28/09/13
06/07/13

AnINA4N

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Norwich Swan Club Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Norfolk County Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norwich Swan Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norwich Swan SC Club Championships
Norwich Swan Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Norwich Swan Club Championships
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Venue

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Norfolk
Norfolk
Wymondham
Cambridge
Woodbridge
Thetford
Cambridge
Parkside
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich
Thetford
Wymondham
Wymondham
Cambridge
Deben
Ipswich
Dereham

Wymondham
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Club Swam Under

Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan

Maaiial O

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.1V.00
1:11.72

1:15.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.56
1:04.66
1:04.48
1:05.76
1:03.53
1:03.38
1:03.85
1:03.78
1:02.70
1:02.90
1:02.04
1:04.08
1:05.02
1:04.90
1:03.11
1:04.22
1:04.49
1:05.21
1:05.23
1:04.75
1:05.23
1:06.03
1:06.96
1:06.85
1:07.75
1:09.82
1:10.55
1:11.72

1:15.32
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03/03/13
13/01/13

Date

20/09/19
21/09/18
01/10/17
08/07/17
22/01117
22/01/117
02/10/16
02/07/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
04/07/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
02/11/14
05/07/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
12/01/14
15/12/13
24/11113
28/09/13
06/07/13
20/04/13
03/03/13
13/01/13
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Norfolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC Club Championships 2018
Cambridge Grand Prix

Norwich Swan Club Championships

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Norwich Swan Club Championships

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Norwich Swan Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Norwich Swan SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala
Deben Open Meet

Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Norwich Swan Club Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

NewlldaineL
Thetford

Sudbury

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Cambridge
Wymondham
Norfolk
Norfolk
Cambridge
Wymondham
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Woodbridge
Cambridge
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Parkside
Norwich
Wymondham
Thetford
Thetford
Cambridge
Ipswich
Deben
Dereham
Wymondham
Newmarket
Thetford

Sudbury
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Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan

Norwich Swan
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